
Rule 4.34 - CVL 
s 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

[99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

02047447 

Starlight Investments Limited 

\/We 
Melvyn Julian Carter 
John Alfred George Alexander & 
Robin Hamilton Davis of 

Enterprise House 

21 Buckle Street, London 
E14 8NN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 30 April 2009 

som_JNA Date 30 April 2009 
Laws 

Carter Backer Winter ; 

Enterprise House For Official Use 

21 Buckle Street Insolvency Section Post Room 

London 

E1 8NN 

> 
t 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow < aga loreal 20 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Starlight Investments Limit 

on the ne , 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

I, Guy Naggar of 61 Avenue Road, London, NW1 8HR 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, 
Al, B & C are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and 
complete statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at 30 
April 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up and that the said 
company carried on business to develop and sell real estate. 

Sworn/affirmed 7 37 Quem A & 

Date 2d thy € ww sa 

Signatures 

Before Me Z | Le AM KEW KOBAM.S 

Kienioes VORMER 370 EN AME STREET 
‘A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer. LOWCRM WC43g 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly 

requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the 

Deponent are stated, and to initia) any crossings-out or other alterations In the 
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean 

that it Is refused by the court, and will necessitate it belng re-sworn. 



EXHIBIT A 

AY Kew Logs 

Asotinta, Kytiate2s Hi bH ER 
37 OVEEM Atle REET 
COW CON 

We ASB 



Starlight Investments Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 2009 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Vi . 

0 alue £ Realise £ 

Assets subject to fixed charges: . 

Investment Properties . 415,571,000 216,110,000 
Amount due to Norwich Union (270,000,000) (270,000,000) 

Estimated shortfall c/fo to floating charge assets 145,571,000 (53,890,000) 

Usted Investments Pledged 1,051,461 874,375 
Barclays Euro Deposit Account 2,367,647 2,367,647 
Amounts due to Bardays Bank Pic (886,077) (886,077) 
Estimated surplus c/f to floating charge assets 2,533,031 ~~ 2,355,945 

Usted Investments Pledged 435,000 435,000 
Amounts due to HSBC Bank Plc (134,970) : (134,970) 
Estimated surplus c/f to floating charge assets 300,030 300,030 

Investments Pledged 8,810,380 4,800,889 
FIBI Current Account 598 598 

Amounts due to FI8] Bank (7,342,559) nat a3 
Estimated shortfall c/f to unsecured creditors 1,468,419 2,541,072 

Unilsted Investments Pledged - 1,574,750 
Amounts due to Banque de Luxembourg (2,136,500) (2,136,500) 
Estimated shortfall c/f to unsecured creditors (2,136,500) (561,750) 

Assets subject to floating charges: 

Debtors, Inter-Company loans, Land & 
Property, Loan Notes, Cash at Bank, 

Investments, Tax Refunds, Fixtures & 
Fittings and Chattels 111,529,000 37,277,970 

39,933,945 

Unemcumbered Assets: 
None : = = 

Estimated total assets avaable for preferntlal creditors 39,933,945 

Signature { Date U d, bs wo 



EXHIBIT A1 

Ze eas A sotto Av Det Lous 
Kyehestes LKR 

7 QUE hese 
LOVven 

AF 152 



Starlight Investments Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 2009 

Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 

to Reallse £ 

Estimated total! assets availabie for preferential creditors (carried forward from Pag 39,933,945 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors:- 
Estimated net property (subject to further realisations) 

PRESCRIBED PART 

Estimated value of prescribed part available for unsecured creditors c/f 

Estimated total! assets available to floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Deficlency b/f 

Estimated deficlency to tst chargeholders c/f to unsecured creditors 

Deficiency b/f 

Estimated deficlency to 2nd chargeholders c/f to unsecured creditors 

Deficiency b/f 

Estimated deficiency to 3rd chargeholders c/f to unsecured creditors 

Estimated total deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable b/f 
Estimated total assets available to unsecured creditors . 

Unsecured non-preferentia! claims 

Deficiency b/f 

Shortfall to preferential creditors b/f 
Trade & Expense Creditors 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferenta! creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards memebers 

Signature Date 

Nil 

39,933,945 

600,000: 
39,333,945 

(53,890,000) 

(14,556,055) 

(2,541,072) 

(2,541,072) 

(561,750) 

(561,750) 

(17,658,877) 

_——_600,000_ 
600,000 

(17,658,877) 
Nil 

$4,659,058) 
(72,317,935) 

(71,717,935) 

(1,000,000) 

sxe ZRJ 45,235), 



A 

A soucvoe AV RE RIGS 
Kyehkuces VBCMER 
37 QUEGN ANIE sheg7 
LoNjon 
WIC 158 



ovo 
costes 
000 
o0'0 
o0'or 
00'0Sz'ert 
o0'6ss'zve'2 
000 
000 
Do'oee'Sez't 
e001 
00'08¢'EL1'L 
ovat 

‘cet 
OOLe2'z64 

oo'esz's 
ov'o 
Bl e0r'ly 
9¢'b20'rS 
Ly'682'S6z, 

os'zve'seg 
oeve 
os-zie'ece 
o0'0 
00'zz8'8S6 
co'Lge'szs 
00'Ls9'see's 
000 
Se" L2b'29 
Sezpe 
or'ess'9 

L9'veS 
is'ree's 

n
o
d
Z
 

z£ 
4 

Y
o
u
r
?
 
V
i
 

w
e
e
 

e
g
 

eumeubig 

. 
‘3Sp 

ZLNG 
"xessng 

4 
"BULLION 

* 
UQ)BULUBG 

‘esno} 
eBpug 

Uo)SuLng 
‘woeueqlojUg 

P wousGeuey 
‘YDEoqueBoLel4-8, 

19 
ZOZS 

‘OerZ 
XOg 

‘O'd 
‘YDsoquefoysr+e, 

YW] EZzZS 
'1Z UBETUSS 

‘30013 151 

80 
MEMS 

“sopucy 
‘suapiED 

soUDAEAID 
Sy 

80 
MIMS 

‘uopudy 
‘suapied soUBASAI 

SL 
HOO 

MIMS 
‘uopuct 

‘suepied 
10UeASOID 

01-8 
SUL 

PXO 
‘BIONO 

‘peoy 
UarEePBeyy 

S11 
HOO 

M
L
A
S
 

“uopucy 
“suepies 

JoUeASAID 
#Z 

X
B
 
INZOF 

‘UOpucT 
‘seBoow 

So} 
‘HEH 

s1e8z00;y 

SPUELOUREN 
SUL 

YOSOqUaBOLOHS, 
1D 

ZOZS 
‘09bZ XOg 

‘O'd 
‘OsoqueBaE}-s.w1 

EZZS 
‘LZ UEEIUFIENS 

NAL 
NLM 

‘vopuc 
eens 

Jexeg 
Sg 

‘ATT 
RIEMOH 

ADIS 
C
A
 

OP 

ITS PLA 
‘Uopucy 

Jeans 
yueg 

Jeddn 
OL 

WA 
HIM 

‘vopudy 
‘oKid 

pueFaquing 
1815 

| 
AAZ 

LST 
'SP087 

'S0eIg 
OA 

9Z 
AWS 

ZLHY 
“xosens JS9y4 

“SING] YOY 

OARS 
UUOD 

‘esno}y 
Keyes 

JOOLS 
puz 

J
B
J
U
I
 AA 
J
a
9
e
g
 
J
a
L
e
D
 

SWOISND 
p 
enUeAGY 

WH 

ByNsuOg AYadory 
sepUULIOID € 

9g "162 190 

41/N YEIPOY, 
IS ‘sequIeYD 

‘Jeags Aaung 
£ MOWUON ‘pOEve XA 

8E°Z0S' LOr'Sce 
Sumo. 

seinuy 
Le} 

ee'BPO's 
oo'oar's 
SLezze 
oouey'za 
00°829'Z8L 
00'000'0S0"s 
er'ene't 
oo'ezz'266"5 
00's 

L0'r9g"s 
00'0z8'sPz"r 
oo'sse'r60"Lt 
oo'v06'z62 
wwe. 

= 
Sez 
oo'stz 
poreze'h 
B
2
8
 

eaneubisg 

PHY 
$ZOH 

‘auUsdWeH 
‘oxoRSBuIsEg 

‘mal, Buiseg 
‘esno} 

UEREMUNOY 
Jol 

Wao 

DSZ 
NLM 

“UopucT 
"WAS 

Z
U
O
W
 

S/-EL 
Ad! 

FLOd 
‘swep 

‘Weyer 
‘enuoAy 

su) So 
G0 

MIMS 
‘vOpUCT 

‘sUBPIED 
UBASOID 

Z1-S1 
(poyeme 

sye10q) 
(poyeme 

s119q) 
SUZ 

.LLM 
'VOpUCT 

BERS 
PIORUM 

P-Z) 
‘esNOH 

UEUNHTy 

8a8 AVOE 
‘vopucy 

‘azenbds Aingsyes 
g ‘Buuntangsoy 

OWA 
8d2 AVS 

‘uopuoy 
‘wenbs 

Aunqsyes g ‘CuursTAseY 
ON» 

OP “Pr Arancowy 
1USIDEIS Aepeuuo) 

Naz 
NEM 

‘uopucy 
Yeang Jexeg o¢ ‘dT 

PEMOH 
Aris CGE 

9 
NZ 

NLM 
‘uopUOT 

YeANS 1848 
9g ‘ATT PIEMOH 

Ars 
Cag 

OF 
QOS 

6Od 
TUEAEH 

“Zt XG 
Od 

GDI 
MAN 

"OPUS? 
YeaRs BIH 

Pessduze} 
‘puaA ESNOH 

EXHIBIT C | 

Avvtew hogs 
A SOAR ‘enriplangs, biedee. 

27 CUE AWA Doe 